
 

 

Hampton Glen HOA Board & Committee Directory: 2022-2023 

(Revised: August 2022) 
 
Board Officers & Directors 
President/Treasurer  Michele Valencia c-229-224-1474  mmvalencia75@gmail.com 
Vice President   Mark Pfister  c-219-614-4446  markpfister11@msn.com  
Secretary   Brianna Williams  c-909-702-3349  bwilliams.hamptonglen@gmail.com 
Director at Large   Bob Taylor     c-770-364-0789  taylorbob62@gmail.com  
Director at Large   Bill Klinger  c-404-483-7795  bill.klinger@comcast.net 
Director at Large   Jason Lowe  c-678-895-6066  lowejas@yahoo.com  
Director at Large   Julie Hutto  c-770-630-5613  jabhutto@gmail.com  
Director at Large   Erick Rock  c-678-778-5552  ehrock@comcast.net  
Director at Large   Brian Agee  c-404-849-7302  slicebrianagee@gmail.com  
 
ACC – Architectural Control Committee 
Committee Chair  Mark Pfister  c-219-614-4446  markpfister11@msn.com   
Members   Bob Taylor     c-770-364-0789  taylorbob62@gmail.com 
    Amanda Wojcikowski c-770-855-6940  awojcikowski16@gmail.com  
    Brian Agee  c-404-849-7302  slicebrianagee@gmail.com 
    Chris Manley  c-678-796-4772  paulmannconstruction@yahoo.com  
 
Pool Committee Chair  Stefanie Baker  c-404-934-3854  smataski@yahoo.com  
Members   Steve O’Neill  c-770-366-6747  smoneill59@yahoo.com  
    Mariah Case  c-540-810-2093  mariahcake@gmail.com   
    Michele Valencia  c-229-224-1474  mmvalencia75@gmail.com 
Pool Key Issues/Replacement All-In-One (AIO)  w-678-363-6479  poolkey@allinonemgmt.com  
 
Grounds Committee Chair Brad Riggins  c-404-388-4925  brad.riggins@highgrove.net  
Members   Bob Taylor     c-770-364-0789  taylorbob62@gmail.com 
 
Clubhouse Committee Chair Stefanie Baker  c-404-934-3854  smataski@yahoo.com  
Members   Mariah Case  c-540-810-2093  mariahcake@gmail.com 

Denise Pierce  c-770-630-8104  neenfashiongirl@comcast.net  
Clubhouse and   Glory Broz  c-404-825-4589  glorybroz@att.net  
Bathroom Custodians  Casey Broz  c-404-538-8236  brozren13@gmail.com  
 
Activities Committee Chair Micah Lowe  c-678-525-1231  micahslowe@gmail.com  
Members   Austin Baker  c-859-983-3300  austinbaker3220@gmail.com 
    Brianna Williams  c-909-702-3349  bwilliams.hamptonglen@gmail.com 
    Mariah Case  c-540-810-2093  mariahcake@gmail.com  
    Julie Hutto  c-770-630-5613  jabhutto@gmail.com   
    Laura Adams  c-678-591-5821  salvatore.laura.13@gmail.com  
    Loubna Bendannoun c-678-696-9941  loubna@gmail.com  
 
Welcome Committee Chair  Brian Agee  c-404-849-7302  slicebrianagee@gmail.com 
Members   Loren Roberts  c-770-633-5690  roberts.loren@yahoo.com  
    Lisa Klinger  c-404-644-0118  lisa.klinger@comcast.net  
    Jenna Belfanti  c-803-309-1758  jmbelfanti@gmail.com  
    Bob Case  c-540-421-9947  rncase4@gmail.com  
    Brianna Williams  c-909-702-3349  bwilliams.hamptonglen@gmail.com 
 
Tennis Committee Chair  Brian Botkin  c-770-499-0204  bbotkin@pubman.net  
Members   Scott Chatterton  c-770-419-9308  cdogchatterton@yahoo.com 
 
General Maintenance  Michael Parkes  c-404-944-6785  parkesmichael@hotmail.com  
 
Web Master   Jason Lowe  c-678-895-6066  lowejas@yahoo.com  
 
Facebook   Micah Lowe  c-678-525-1231  micahslowe@gmail.com  
 
 
Property Mgt Company  All-In-One (AIO)  w-678-363-6479  customerservice@allinonemgmt.com  

Website www.allinonemgmt.com 
Property Mgr.   Tracy Sullivan  w-678-363-6479  tsullivan@allinonemgmt.com  
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